2022 Trnavka R4 Results MEN
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TRNAVKA
CZE
Total
SPRINT | Slalom
200 350
184 287 471
146 277 423
134 214 348
116 235 351
140 266 406
122 203 325
200 322 522
164 350 514
172 301 473
152 256 408
158 224 382
104 245 349
128 193 321
110 182 292
92 92




